10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

U0210001626952

U0210001626941

UA213021411037

UA213021421335

U0190001624196
UA213021413265

UA193019386009

UA213021417706

UA213021420649

UA213021413656

UA213021415665

UA213021415655

UA213021415479

UA213021416739

UA213021415475

UA213021421339

UA213021421330

UA213021415584

UA213021415455

UA213021420647

UA213021412184

U0210002168217

UA213021416972

SEETA BAI

NARESH

MONU

POOJA

SONAM
RAMBIR

ANITA

KUMARI

HITESH

SATISH

NEETU

NASITA

KUMARI

AARTI

SONAL SAINI

SAPANA BAI

JYOTI

SUNITA

MONIKA

VIJAY

KOMAL

NEERAJ

VIKASH

SANDEEP

PRAVESH

8000646934

9571854519

9467181622

7988381630

9460275757
8307586190

9140484347

8059754216

9518160795

9416996048

8571838647

9050473127

7357717968

8930399288

9467331909

8930727121

9466224095

8307752054

9467559086

9416963813

9351430150

9588192171

8397077256

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List - Final, GC Nangal Chaudhary (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

HARI SINGH
JEETARAM
MAHENDER
KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR

SUMER SINGH
ROHITASH

BANSI RAM

GHANSHYAM

RAJPAL

RAMNIWAS

GURDYAL

RANJEET

OM PRAKASH

RAMOTAR

GOPI CHAND

RAM KUMAR

VISHNU SINGH

MANJEET

BALBIR

DHARMPAL

BALBEER

SUBASH

CHHABIL CHAND

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

31/05/2003

23/06/2002

11/11/2004

15/05/2005

27/01/2003
10/07/2003

30/04/2002

05/09/2002

25/11/2005

24/07/2002

23/12/2003

09/11/2001

30/07/2002

20/01/2004

17/03/2004

26/09/2000

23/05/2003

16/04/2004

20/12/2002

02/06/2002

08/06/2003

01/07/2004

15/10/2005

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

EWS

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC
AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

90.4

90.2

90.2

89.6
84.6

84.4

84.4

89.4

84.2

84.2

84

89

84

89

88.4

88.4

88.4

88.2

87

90.4

90.2

90.2

89.6
89.6

89.4

89.4

89.4

89.2

89.2

89

89

89

89

88.4

88.4

88.4

88.2

87

86.8

86.8

86.8

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
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25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

UA213021418529

UA213021412980

UA203020308489

UA213021418224

UA213021412144

UA213021415510

UA213021415741
UA213021420146

UA213021418533

UA213021420223

UA183018298596

U0200002674384

UA213021420188

UA203020682603

U0210001923735

UA203020310454

UA213021413692

UB2100017684769

UA203020306052

UA203020305745

SAURABH

BIJENDER

ASHWANI

DEEPAK

KUMAR

ANITA

PINKI

SUNIL KUMAR
DEEPU

AMIT

DEEPAK SAINI

SAHIL KUMAR

SACHIN

SATISH

KUMAR
DEEPAK

YADAV

JILE SINGH

HEMANT

SACHIN

MANISHA

VIKASH

KUMAR
POOJA

9996120352

9992965443

9306178154

9350148767

8901984955

9416808211

7082162450
9817348436

9896237644

7056949418

8607880566

9306673810

8278534439

9350832582

7082399594

8278306675

8685841183

8901017874

9518889607

8816854532

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List - Final, GC Nangal Chaudhary (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

LAL CHAND

GHISA RAM

Chet ram

SUNIL KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
ISHWAR

LEELA RAM

YADRAM SAINI

SANWAL RAM

GURDAYAL SINGH

SISHPAL

SHIVRAJ SINGH

MANOHAR LAL

RAJENDER SINGH

SHISHRAM

BHOMRAJ

RAJENDER SINGH

SUBHASH
CHAND

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

24/08/2002

19/06/2001

18/08/2002

13/03/2004

25/04/2004

07/01/2002

09/09/2003
06/09/2001

29/05/2004

06/06/2002

04/02/2000

06/04/2003

15/08/2004

16/11/2003

26/05/2002

10/07/2003

01/03/2005

01/07/2003

10/08/2003

01/01/2003

MALE General HOGC

MALE Schedule HOGC 81.4
Caste

MALE Backward HOGC 86.4
Class

MALE Backward HOGC 81.4
Class

FEMALE | Backward HOGC 81.4
Class

FEMALE | Backward HOGC 86.2
Class

MALE General HOGC 81

FEMALE = Backward HOGC 85.8
Class

MALE General HOGC 84.6

MALE Backward HOGC 82.8
Class

MALE Schedule SC 76
Caste

MALE Backward BCB 82.2
Class

MALE Backward BCB 82.2
Class

MALE Backward BCB 81.6
Class

MALE Backward BCB 81.4
Class

MALE Backward BCB 81.2
Class

MALE Backward BCB 73
Class

FEMALE = Backward BCB 77.2
Class

MALE Backward BCB 71.8
Class

FEMALE = Backward BCB 74.8
Class

86.4

86.4

86.4

86.4

86.2

86
85.8

84.6

82.8

81

822

82.2

81.6

81.4

81.2

78

77.2

76.8

74.8

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,Political Suence)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Sanskrit
(Elective),Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Mathematics,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Mathematics, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Mathematics,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Defence
Studies,History)
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