Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GC Nangal Chaudhary (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UO210001626952	SEETA BAI	8000646934	HARI SINGH	31/05/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90.8	0	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
2	UO210001626941	NARESH	9571854519	JEETARAM	23/06/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	90.4	0	90.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
3	UA213021411037	MONU	9467181622	MAHENDER KUMAR	11/11/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	90.2	0	90.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
4	UA213021421335	POOJA	7988381630	SURESH KUMAR	15/05/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	90.2	0	90.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
5	UO190001624196	SONAM	9460275757	SUMER SINGH	27/01/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	89.6	0	89.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
6	UA213021413265	RAMBIR	8307586190	ROHITASH	10/07/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	84.6	5	89.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
7	UA193019386009	ANITA KUMARI	9140484347	BANSI RAM	30/04/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	84.4	5	89.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
8	UA213021417706	HITESH	8059754216	GHANSHYAM	05/09/2002	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	84.4	5	89.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
9	UA213021420649	SATISH	9518160795	RAJPAL	25/11/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	89.4	0	89.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
10	UA213021413656	NEETU	9416996048	RAMNIWAS	24/07/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	84.2	5	89.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
11	UA213021415665	NASITA KUMARI	8571838647	GURDYAL	23/12/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	84.2	5	89.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
12	UA213021415655	AARTI	9050473127	RANJEET	09/11/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
13	UA213021415479	SONAL SAINI	7357717968	OM PRAKASH	30/07/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	89	0	89	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
14	UA213021416739	SAPANA BAI	8930399288	RAMOTAR	20/01/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
15	UA213021415475	JYOTI	9467331909	GOPI CHAND	17/03/2004	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	89	0	89	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
16	UA213021421339	SUNITA	8930727121	RAM KUMAR	26/09/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.4	0	88.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
17	UA213021421330	MONIKA	9466224095	VISHNU SINGH	23/05/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.4	0	88.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
18	UA213021415584	VIJAY	8307752054	MANJEET	16/04/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.4	0	88.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
19	UA213021415455	KOMAL	9467559086	BALBIR	20/12/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.2	0	88.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
20	UA213021420647	NEERAJ	9416963813	DHARMPAL	02/06/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	87	0	87	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,Geography)
21	UA213021412184	VIKASH	9351430150	BALBEER	08/06/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
22	UO210002168217	SANDEEP	9588192171	SUBASH	01/07/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86.8	0	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
23	UA213021416972	PRAVESH	8397077256	CHHABIL CHAND	15/10/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GC Nangal Chaudhary (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA213021418529	SAURABH	9996120352	LAL CHAND	24/08/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	86.6	0	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,Political Science)
25	UA213021412980	BIJENDER	9992965443	GHISA RAM	19/06/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	81.4	5	86.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
26	UA203020308489	ASHWANI	9306178154	Chet ram	18/08/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86.4	0	86.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,Political Science)
27	UA213021418224	DEEPAK KUMAR	9350148767	SUNIL KUMAR	13/03/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.4	5	86.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,Political Science)
28	UA213021412144	ANITA	8901984955	MAHESH KUMAR	25/04/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.4	5	86.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
29	UA213021415510	PINKI	9416808211	MUKESH KUMAR	07/01/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86.2	0	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
30	UA213021415741	SUNIL KUMAR	7082162450	RAJESH KUMAR	09/09/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	81	5	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
31	UA213021420146	DEEPU	9817348436	ISHWAR	06/09/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	85.8	0	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Sanskrit (Elective),Political Science)
32	UA213021418533	AMIT	9896237644	LEELA RAM	29/05/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	84.6	0	84.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,Political Science)
33	UA213021420223	DEEPAK SAINI	7056949418	YADRAM SAINI	06/06/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82.8	0	82.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Geography)
34	UA183018298596	SAHIL KUMAR	8607880566	SANWAL RAM	04/02/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	76	5	81	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,History)
35	UO200002674384	SACHIN	9306673810	GURDAYAL SINGH	06/04/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	82.2	0	82.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,Geography)
36	UA213021420188	SATISH KUMAR	8278534439	SISHPAL	15/08/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	82.2	0	82.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Geography)
37	UA203020682603	DEEPAK YADAV	9350832582	SHIVRAJ SINGH	16/11/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	81.6	0	81.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Geography)
38	UO210001923735	JILE SINGH	7082399594	MANOHAR LAL	26/05/2002	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	81.4	0	81.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,Geography)
39	UA203020310454	HEMANT	8278306675	RAJENDER SINGH	10/07/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	81.2	0	81.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,History)
40	UA213021413692	SACHIN	8685841183	SHISHRAM	01/03/2005	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	73	5	78	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,History)
41	UB2100017684769	MANISHA	8901017874	BHOMRAJ	01/07/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	77.2	0	77.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,History)
42	UA203020306052	VIKASH KUMAR	9518889607	RAJENDER SINGH	10/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	71.8	5	76.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,Mathematics)
43	UA203020305745	POOJA	8816854532	SUBHASH CHAND	01/01/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	74.8	0	74.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Defence Studies,History)